Date

Mon., Jan. 29

Fri., Feb. 02

Thu., Feb. 08

Tue., Feb. 20

Tue., Feb. 27

Thu., Feb. 29

Fri., Mar. 08

Mon., Mar. 11
Fri., Mar. 15
Mon., Mar. 18

Tue., Mar. 19

Fri., Mar. 22

Mon., Mar. 25

Tue., Mar. 26

Mon., Apr. 01
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(_» NCS Lady Warrior Softball Schedule

Title

Jennings AWAY
Scrimmage
Rayne @ HOME
Scrimmage
Beau Chene

Jamboree

@ St. Ed

Gueydan @ HOME

@ Bell City

Bell City
Tournament

St. Ed @ HOME
Midland @ HOME
LCA (Home)

* @ Fairview

Kaplan Tournament

Crowley @ HOME

*St. Joe @ HOME

Kaplan @ HOME

Location

Jennings High School
2310 N Sherman St,
Jennings, LA 70546

Beau Chéne High School
7076 LA-93, Arnaudville,
LA 70512

Saint Edmund High
School 351 W Magnolia
Ave, Eunice, LA 70535

Bell City High School
7161 LA-14, Bell City, LA
70630

Bell City High School
7161 LA-14, Bell City, LA
70630

Fairview High School
4239 LA-377, Grant, LA
70644

Kaplan High School 200
E. Pirate Lane, Kaplan,
LA 70548

Time

5:00 PM

4:00 PM

12:00 AM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

12:00 AM

4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM

12:00 AM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:30 PM

e Download or th

a App Storé

- ..éo.c;.gle Play

Details

Varsity

Varsity

Varsity & JV

Varsity

Varsity & JV

Varsity & JV

Varsity

Varsity
Varsity & JV
Varsity

Varsity

Varsity
Varsity

Varsity & JV



Tue., Apr. 02

Thu., Apr. 04

Tue., Apr. 09

Fri., Apr. 26

* @ Plainview

*Reeves @ HOME

@David

Thibodeaux

State Tournament

Plainview High School
10935 LA-112,
Glenmora, LA 71433

David Thibodaux STEM
Magnet Academy -
STEM 805 Teurlings Dr,
Lafayette, LA 70501

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

12:00 AM

Varsity & JV

Varsity SR
NIGHT @ 4:30

Varsity & JV



